09-27-2000



101473131

9.1000

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM	COVER SHEET
TRADEMARKS	ONLY

IRADE	MARKS ONLY			
10: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
New New	Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignmen			
Document ID #	Elfective Date			
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name			
Corrective Document				
Reel # Frame #	Other			
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date			
	Month Day Yea			
Name HELP 4 YOU AMERICA, INC.	07/28/2000			
Formerly	7587640			
	1317490			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership x Corporation Association			
Other				
Other				
x Eitizenship/State of Incorporation/Organize	tion Delaware			
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name FLEETBOSS GLOBAL POSITIO	ONING SOLUTIONS, INC.			
	ONING SOLUTIONS, INC.			
Name FLEETBOSS GLOBAL POSITIO	ONING SOLUTIONS, INC.			
	ONING SOLUTIONS, INC.			
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	ONING SOLUTIONS, INC.			
DBA/AKA/TA	ONING SOLUTIONS, INC.			
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	ONING SOLUTIONS, INC.			
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 241 O'Brien Road Address (line 2)				
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 241 O'Brien Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fern Park	FL/USA 32730 FL/Country Jin Code			
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 241 O'Brien Road Address (line 2)	FL/USA 32730 State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an			
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 241 O'Brien Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fern Park City Individual General Partnership	FL/USA 32730			
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 241 O'Brien Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fern Park City	FL/USA State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic			
Composed of Address (line 1) 241 O'Brien Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fern Park City Individual General Partnership Corporation Association	FL/USA State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Besignation must be a separate			
Composed of Address (line 1) 241 O'Brien Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fern Park City Individual General Partnership Corporation Association	FL/USA State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Besignation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
Composed of Address (line 1) 241 O'Brien Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fern Park City Individual General Partnership Corporation Association	FL/USA State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Besignation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 241 O'Brien Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fern Park City Individual General Partnership Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organized FOR	FL/USA State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Besignation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 241 O'Brien Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fern Park City Individual General Partnership Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organized FOR	State/Country State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Pesignation must be a separate document from Assignment.) OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICE USE O			
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 241 O'Brien Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Fern Park City Individual General Partnership Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organized FOR	FL/USA State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Besignation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			

D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0231-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. Do NOT SEND REQUES 1000 ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheets information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignment 1000 Assignment Documents 1000 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignment 1000 Commissioner Of Patents 1000 Commissioner Of Pat

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002148 FRAME: 0613

CORM PTO- Empires 06/30/99 Oi//8 0651-0027	1618B	Page 2		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TDADEMADIA	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name			J	,	
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (407) 644-8888					
Name [William M. Hobby,	III			
Address (line 1)	157 E. New England	d Avenue, Suite 375			
Address (line 2)		32789			
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachments	pages of the attached convey	ance document		
Enter either the	Prademark Application Number of Idemark Application Number 3 75/776,313 4 75/829,806	or Registration Number (DO NOT EN er(s) 2,345,514	NTER BOTH numbers for t Registration Number	· · · · -	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 7					
Deposit A	f Payment: Enc ccount syment by deposit account or if ac	for Properties Listed (37 CFR losed Deposit Accourt ditional fees can be charged to the account Number: Authorization to charge addition	count.) #	No [
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein. William M. Hobby, III Name of Person Signing Signature Date Signed					

TRADEMARK REEL: 002148 FRAME: 0614

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "HELP 4 YOU AMERICA, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "HELP 4 YOU AMERICA, INC." TO "FLEETBOSS GLOBAL POSITIONING SOLUTIONS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2000, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

2961018 8100

RECORDED: 09/18/2000

001383284



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State 0589008

AUTHENTICATION:

07-28-00

DATE:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002148 FRAME: 0615